

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9024 of 2022

Appellant :- Kalapnath @ Chhangur

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ashok Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.

OFFICE HAS NOT SENT THE FILE TO THE COURT.

None present.

List the matter on 25.09.2023.

Order Date :- 28.8.2023

Irshad