

Chief Justice's Court

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9024 of 2022

Appellant :- Kalapnath @ Chhangur

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ashok Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker, Chief Justice

Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava, J.

List this case in the week commencing 16.10.2023.

Order Date :- 25.9.2023

RK

(Ashutosh Srivastava, J) (Pritinker Diwaker, CJ)