

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9024 of 2022

Appellant :- Kalapnath @ Chhangur

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ashok Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.

List after three weeks to enable the counsel for the appellant to file reply to the objection of the State.

Order Date :- 24.10.2024

C. MANI