

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9024 of 2022

Appellant :- Kalapnath @ Chhangur

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Abhinav Kumar Pandey, Ashok Kumar
Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma, J.

Hon'ble Ms. Nand Prabha Shukla, J.

Put up this case tomorrow i.e. 22.4.2025 at 10.00 A.M.

Meanwhile, learned AGA may comply with the order dated
11.4.2025

Order Date :- 21.4.2025

Puspendra