



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9024 of 2022

Kalapnath @ Chhangur

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Abhinav Kumar Pandey, Ashok Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 44

HON'BLE J.J. MUNIR, J.

HON'BLE VINAI KUMAR DWIVEDI, J.

On the request of Mr. Sudhir Mehrotra, learned Counsel for the appellant, made after the midday recess, this matter stands **adjourned to 25.03.2026.**

(Vinai Kumar Dwivedi,J.) (J.J. Munir,J.)

March 17, 2026
Shubham